

C- 5232 / 16 (R.a- 22 / 16)

32.

30.05.2022

Accused on bail is present by filing hazira.

Witness is absent by a message and prays for another date.

Let it be kept with the record.

Case is adjourned.

To 08.08.2022 for appearance of accused and evidence B / C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah