

CASE NO: C-5232/2016
Ra 22/2016

Order No. 49.
Dt. 04.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence after charge.
One accused filed hazira.
One witness is present and cross examined as PW-01 in full.
To 21.01.2026 for appearance and evidence after charge.

Sd/
Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-
Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.